Lumination™ LED Luminaires
LED Commercial Retrofit Downlight
LRC Series
Product Description:
Convert any commercial or industrial downlight to LED with the LuminationTM
LRC Series retrofit LED downlight. The LRC series delivers exceptional efficacy
across multiple lumen packages for maximum energy savings and quick
paybacks. Custom engineered, spec-grade optical system provide an

Limited Warranty: 5 Years
System Efficacy: 100-117 LPW
Ordering Information:
FAMILY
LRC =
Lumination
Retrofit
Commercial
Downlight
B = 2nd
Generation
DRIVER &
CONTROLS
OptionLumen
VQ = 0-10V
Dimming
PQ7 = Phase
Dimming
LQ8 = LDE1
Lutron
TQ11 = Wireless
ZigBee Daintree™
Enabled (no
sensor)
(blank) = None
WR9,15 = Safe
Wet Rated
EL13 = Emergency
Light
10 = 1000 lumens
15 = 1500 lumens
20 = 2000 lumens
25 = 2500 lumens
30 = 3000 lumens
40 = 4000 lumens
508 = 5000 lumens
608 = 6000 lumens
NR = Narrow
(36 degree)
WD = Wide
(56 degree)
WW2 =
Wall Wash
Fixture
Type
6R = 6” Round
8R = 8” Round
10R = 10” Round
12R = 12” Round
BEAM
SPREAD
8 = 83 CRI
T4 = TriGain™
90 CRI (1000,
1500, 2000lm
only)
R10 = reveal™
90 CRI (1000,
1500 2000lm
only)
9SD6 = Sunset Dimming is
90 CRI & dims to warmer
CCT’s from 2700K at full
brightness to 2100K at
10% dimmed
CCTCRI
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
505 = 5000K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K